VENDOR
TRIANGLE SPORTSMAN CLUB
MUSICK, JAMES K. JR.
FALLS MILLS LAKE, INC.
CEDAR BLUFF BUSINESS
JONES, BUFFY L.
ALLISON, TAMMY B.
APPALACHIAN AGGREGATES
BREWSTER, BECKY
DASH-TV
DAWSON, VIRGINIA

DILLION, JOHNNIE L., JR. DBA PM LAWNCARE

DUNFORD, KENNETH
EARLS, K BRIAN

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST

G&K AUTO

GOINS, BRANDON S.
HROVATIC, ANCY

HUNGATE BUSINESS SERVICES
JACKSON, GARY

JEWELL, SUSAN

KITTS, ALICIA L.

LARIMER, DAVID T.,lI
MATNEY, ARLENE

MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS
NICHOLS, WHITNEY
STRATEGIC SOLUTIONS
SWEET SPRINGS VALLEY WATER
TAZEWELL CO PSA

TOWN OF RICHLANDS
VERIZON

VERIZON WIRELESS

WHITE, DAVID

A & S SANITATION
ADDISON, DARRELL
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
ADVANCED NETWORK SYSTEMS
AMTEK COMPANY, INC.
APPALACHIAN POWER
ASBURY, MARGARET A.
ASSOCIATION OF CLERKS
AT&T

B & W AUTO SALES

BAI MUNICIPAL SOFTWARE
BAKER & TAYLOR CO

BAPTIST VALLEY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT.

BISHOP VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

TAZEWELL COUNTY
AUGUST 2022 A/P REGISTERS

DATE
8/4/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/23/2022
8/29/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022

AMOUNT

$500.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$100.00
$1,312.23
$50.00
$350.00
$100.00
$8,270.00
$100.00
$562.38
$4,742.12
$1,833.28
$50.00
$50.00
$60.16
$100.00
$100.00
$465.25
$175.00
$100.00
$840.00
$100.00
$5,594.00
$118.35
$4,756.81
$1,508.37
$2,407.26
$967.67
$200.00
$434.50
$50.00
$2,550.74
$9,575.60
$80,000.50
$941.86
$50.00
$275.00
$55.96
$1,073.58
$18,237.00
$199.02
$2,715.00
$2,250.00

CHECK #

802145
802146
802147
802148
802149
1747
1748
1749
1750
1751
1752
1753
1754
1755
1756
1757
1758
1759
1760
1761
1762
1763
1764
1765
1766
1767
1768
1769
1770
1771
1772
1773
497958
497959
497960
497961
497962
497963
497964
497965
497966
497967
497968
497969
497970
497971




VENDOR
BKT UNIFORMS
BLAND STREET AUTO CENTER
BLUEFIELD DAILY TELEGRAPH
BLUEFIELD GLASS
BOONE, DAVID
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
BRODART COMPANY
BROOKS, BARRY
BURKES GARDEN COMMUNITY CENTER
C&M TRUCK REPAIR, LLC
CAIN, SHERMAN A.
CAPITAL ONE TRADE CREDIT
CENGAGE LEARNING INC/GALE
CENTRAL SCALE, INC.
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
CINTAS CORP. #532
COFFEE TYME
COLLINS, CHASE D.
COMCAST CABLE
COMMISSIONER OF THE REVENUE
COMPTON OFFICE MACHINES
DANIELSON, TIMOTHY R.
DATA PROCESSING DESIGN INC.
DBM SYSTEMS, INC.
DEEL, BRADLEY DBA BRAD DEEL DRONE
DELL MARKETING, L.P.
DEMCO
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES
DOTZEL, JUDITH M.
EARNEST, CHARLES E., JR.
EMPLOYEER RELATIONS, INC.
ENVIROCHECK
EPG MEDIA, LLC
FOUR SEASONS GRADING & EXCAVATING
FREEDOM FORD-LINCOLN-MERCURY
GIBSON, BRADLEY R.
GILLESPIE, AARON
GREATAMERICA LEASING CORP
HARMON, DENISE
HERNDON, JASON
HICOK, BROWN & COMPANY CPA
HONAKER, FRANKIE L.
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES
INTERSTATE EXHAUSE
J&S PROPERTIES OF TAZEWELL
KIDDS TIRE & PARTS

TAZEWELL COUNTY
AUGUST 2022 A/P REGISTERS

DATE
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022

AMOUNT

$325.95
$6,097.84
$713.39
$477.00
$50.00
$3,570.39
$81.39
$100.00
$1,200.00
$337.50
$420.64
$93.99
$374.85
$500.00
$139.99
$552.73
$133.89
$100.00
$1,384.75
$125.00
$55.00
$142.19
$55.69
$4,798.00
$1,000.00
$37.00
$677.04
$6,075.00
$2,500.00
$50.00
$50.00
$7,692.10
$1,520.00
$900.00
$133.96
$50.00
$50.00
$1,177.39
$100.00
$50.00
$6,000.00
$2,460.00
$2,919.74
$112.00
$1,300.00
$2,232.46

CHECK #

497972
497973
497974
497975
497976
497977
497978
497979
497980
497981
497982
497983
497984
497985
497986
497987
497988
497989
497990
497991
497992
497993
497994
497995
497996
497997
497998
497999
498000
498001
498002
498003
498004
498005
498006
498007
498008
498009
498010
498011
498012
498013
498014
498015
498016
498017




VENDOR
KNOWINK, LLC
KWIK KAFE COMPANY INC.
LABOR OF LOVE MISSION
LIGHTING UNLIMITED, INC
LOCAL GOVT. ATTORNEYS
LOWE'S COMPANIES INC.
LUSK DISPOSAL SERVICE INC.
MASSINGALE, DAVID
MATHESON TRI-GAS, INC.
MERCHANT MCINTYRE & ASSOCIATES
MIDWEST TAPE, LLC
MOSS, ROBERT L. JR.
NEO LAW FIRM, PLLC
NEW WAVE CREATIONS
OVERDRIVE, INC.
PAPER CLIP
PAYNE EQUIPMENT
PENGUIN MANAGEMENT, INC.
PHILLIPS, WILLIAM R.
PLASTER, J. CHRISTOPHER
PLASTER, SHANNA C.
POWER TRAC
PRIORITY MEDICAL
QUILL LLC
R & S GRAPHICS
REEVES CO, INC.
RIR RENTALS
ROBERT J YOUNG COMPANY
ROBINSON, ANN M.
SATELLITE FULFILLMENT, INC
SANITARY BOARD OF BLUEFIELD
SCHOLASTIC INC.
SEGRA
SHIELDS ELECTRONICS
SHOWCASES
SOUTHERN STATES
SOUTHWEST VA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
STACY, CHARLES
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STERICYCLE, INC.
STONEWALL TECHNOLOGIES
SYNCB/AMAZON
SYTECH CORP
T. SHEA COOK, P.C.
TAZEWELL FARM BUREAU
TELE-COMMUNICATION, INC.

TAZEWELL COUNTY
AUGUST 2022 A/P REGISTERS

DATE
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022

AMOUNT
$7,350.00
$131.60
$500.00
$243.25
$425.00
$518.12
$45.00
$50.00
$39.87
$6,500.00
$450.88
$50.00
$120.00
$156.00
$9.99
$1,053.44
$331.48
$550.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$1,438.98
$2,691.92
$102.86
$1,110.00
$17.03
$135.00
$790.20
$50.00
$64.15
$64,646.60
$3,026.65
$5,592.46
$400.00
$185.33
$251.60
$240,000.00
$50.00
$932.49
$204.75
$1,200.00
$4,077.19
$3,324.00
$120.00
$347.73
$274.32

CHECK #

498018
498019
498020
498021
498022
498023
498024
498025
498026
498027
498028
498029
498030
498031
498032
498033
498034
498035
498036
498037
498038
498039
498040
498041
498042
498043
498044
498045
498046
498047
498048
498049
498050
498051
498052
498053
498054
498055
498056
498057
498058
498059
498060
498061
498062
498063




VENDOR
TELRITE CORPORATION
THE HOME DEPOT PRO
THE LIBRARY OF VIRGINIA
THOMPSON VALLEY FIRE DEPARTMENT
THOMPSON VALLEY RESCUE SQUAD
THOMAS REUTERS -WEST
THS FOOTBALL
THS MARCHING BAND
TIME WARNER CABLE
TOM POLLARD DESIGNS
TOWN OF BLUEFIELD
TOWN OF POCAHONTAS
TOWN OF TAZEWELL
TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN
TRANSUNION RISK & ALTER. DATA SOLUTIONS
TREASURER OF VIRGINIA/VITA
TREASURER OF VIRGINIA/SUPREME COURT
TREASURER OF VIRGINIA/MEDICAL EXAMINER
TREASURER OF VIRGINIA
TRI-CITY BUSINESS MACHINES CO
UNIVERSITY OF VIRGINIA/WELDON COOPER
UNIVERSITY OF VIRGINIA/VA INSTITUTE
USED ROUTER.COM INC
WILSON BROTHERS INC.
YOUNG, CHARLES ERIC
8x8, INC
CLINCH VALLEY LITHO
DILLON, JOHNNIE L JR./DBA PM LAWNCARE
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST
G&K AUTO
MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS
PEPSI COLA BOTTLING CO.
SUNSET D/B/A POINT BROADBAND
SWEET SPRINGS VALLEY WATER
TAZEWELL CO PSA
TRI-CITIES/SOUTHWEST VA.
VERIZON
VERIZON WIRELESS
WEX BANK
A & S SANITATION
A.AS.C.
ADDISON, DARRELL
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
ADVANCED NETWORK SYSTEMS
ADVANTAGE CONTRACTING
APPALACHIAN ENGINEERING

TAZEWELL COUNTY
AUGUST 2022 A/P REGISTERS

DATE
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022

AMOUNT

$53.04
$132.02
$270.03
$875.00
$1,875.00
$2,948.99
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$139.96
$2,195.00
$181.71
$15.00
$6,362.37
$483.89
$202.40
$2,754.18
$821.96
$20.00
$1,276.33
$188.07
$740.00
$2,500.00
$325.00
$344.87
$100.00
$330.46
$56.00
$8,500.00
$810.27
$9,300.86
$28.00
$140.00
$3,554.98
$35.90
$21,045.43
$341.40
$4,707.03
$2,651.93
$29,947.44
$698.50
$6,166.67
$50.00
$150.74
$13,175.56
$225.00
$1,385.00

CHECK #

498064
498065
498066
498067
498068
498069
498070
498071
498072
498073
498074
498075
498076
498077
498078
498079
498080
498081
498082
498083
498084
498085
498086
498087
498088
498089

1774

1775

1776

1777

1778

1779

1780

1781

1782

1783

1784

1785

1786
498105
498106
498107
498108
498109
498110
498111




AUGUST 2022 A/P REGISTERS

VENDOR
APPALACHIAN POWER
ARC3 GASES, INC.
ASBURY, MARGARET A.
AT&T
AT&T MOBILITY
AXON ENTERPRISE INC.
BANDY COMMUNITY CENTER
BKT UNIFORMS
BLAND STREET AUTO CENTER
BLUEFIELD DAILY TELEGRAPH
BMS DIRECT
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
C.L.DALE CONSTRUCTION
CAPITAL ONE TRADE CREDIT
CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY
CARDINAL NATURAL GAS
CARE CENTER
CENGAGE LEARNING INC/GALE
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
CINTAS CORP. #532
CINTAS FAS #288
CIT TECHNOLOGY FINANCING
COMCAST CABLE
CONWAY MOTOR CO., INC.
CRATER CRIMINAL JUSTICE
CUMBERLAND MTN COMMUNITY SERVICES
D.A.D. VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
DANIELSON, TIMOTHY R.
DOMINION DRIVEWAY
DOMINION OFFICE PRODUCTS
ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS, INC.
EVANS MACHINE & WELDING
FAMILY AUTO Il
FINISH LINE FENCING
FOUR SEASONS GRADING & EXCAVATING
FREEDOM FORD-LINCOLN-MERCURY
FSI MID STATE
GALLAHER & ASSOCIATES
GRAINGER
GRESS ENGINEERING PC
HART, CHARLES
HEFLIN, BRIAN LAYNE
HERNDON, JASON
HICOK, BROWN & COMPANY CPA
HISTORIC POCAHONTAS, INC.
HOLLINGER METAL EDGE

TAZEWELL COUNTY

DATE
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022

AMOUNT
$16,130.85
$511.05
$50.00
$116.91
$267.68
$26,391.20
$500.00
$265.96
$2,317.97
$91.08
$24,563.00
$509.69
$22,575.00
$908.97
$4,215.00
$125.90
$7,500.00
$50.98
$261.97
$415.62
$116.40
$150.98
$917.92
$35.00
$600.00
$29,125.00
$2,000.00
$756.69
$1,950.00
$265.04
$10,250.00
$43.96
$419.00
$7,501.23
$2,750.00
$438.80
$417.75
$3,747.23
$439.13
$3,827.50
$50.00
$654.13
$50.00
$4,250.00
$2,625.00
$380.47

CHECK #

498112
498113
498114
498115
498116
498117
498118
498119
498120
498121
498122
498123
498124
498125
498126
498127
498128
498129
498130
498131
498132
498133
498134
498135
498136
498137
498138
498139
498140
498141
498142
498143
498144
498145
498146
498147
498148
498149
498150
498151
498152
498153
498154
498155
498156
498157




VENDOR
HORN, TIM
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES
KEEN, SHARON
LCA BANK CORPORATION
LIGHTING UNLIMITED, INC
LOWE'S COMPANIES INC.
MARSHALL MILLER & ASSOCIATES
MED RESPONSE, INC.
MOSS, ROBERT L. JR.
MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICES
NATIONAL BANK
NATIONAL PEN CO. LLC
PAPER CLIP
PEST CONTROL PLUS, INC.
POINT SECURITY, INC.
POSITIVE PROMOTIONS, INC.
POSTMASTER
PRIDE UPHOLSTERY
PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION
QUILL LLC
REPUBLIC SERVICES #4967
ROBERT J YOUNG COMPANY
SCRUBS & STUFF
SOUTHERN GAS & OIL, INC
SOUTHERN SOFTWARE
SPARKLE & SHINE LLC
SPECIAL EFFECTS
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STATE ELECTRIC SUPPLY
STERICYCLE, INC.
STRATUS AUDIO
SYNCB/AMAZON
SYTECH CORP
TAZEWELL FARM BUREAU
TAZEWELL SOIL AND WATER
TELE-COMMUNICATION, INC.
TESSCO INCORPORATED
THE FURNACE MAN
THE HOME DEPOT PRO
THE HOTEL ROANOKE
TOWN OF TAZEWELL

TREASURER OF VIRGINIA/MEDICAL EXAMINER
UNIVERSITY OF VIRGINIA/WELDON COOPER

VIRGINIA ELECTRIC SUPPLY
VVAN
WVVA.NET, INC.

TAZEWELL COUNTY
AUGUST 2022 A/P REGISTERS

DATE
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022

AMOUNT

$800.00
$786.90
$100.00
$159.30
$87.56
$3,936.46
$9,359.86
$377.00
$50.00
$1,680.00
$24,461.85
$292.50
$834.31
$932.00
$26,567.00
$52.00
$170.00
$260.00
$1,092.39
$239.19
$198,722.04
$555.51
$1,266.04
$169.86
$1,963.00
$2,400.00
$2,138.00
$1,354.67
$1,471.00
$204.75
$50.00
$270.34
$2,000.00
$222.29
$5,000.00
$362.05
$1,229.85
$2,261.79
$1,925.05
$282.12
$4,482.83
$40.00
$150.00
$767.82
$125.00
$154.00

CHECK #

498158
498159
498160
498161
498162
498163
498164
498165
498166
498167
498168
498169
498170
498171
498172
498173
498174
498175
498176
498177
498178
498179
498180
498181
498182
498183
498184
498185
498186
498187
498188
498189
498190
498191
498192
498193
498194
498195
498196
498197
498198
498199
498200
498201
498202
498203






